
SM normaalimäki yhdistetty
Rovaniemi 06.04.2025

Lähtölista

Sarja: M18 K-90 HS-100 Hiihtomatka: 7 km
Nro Nimi Maa Lisenssi

1 Tomi Saukko Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura YH 2

2 Nuutti Keränen Jyväskylän Hiihtoseura YH 2

3 Aapeli Karislahti Lahden HS / PHURA YH 2

4 Veeti Vänttilä TaKu / Kuopion UA YH 2

5 Eemeli Kurttila TaKu / Kuopion UA YH 2

6 Oskari Hakkarainen Sotkamon Jymy / KUA YH 2

7 Markus Maaninka Kuusamon Erä-Veikot YH 2

8 Jere Kukkonen Lahden HS / PHURA YH 2

9 Marcus Kääriäinen Sotkamon Jymy YH 2

Sarja: N K-90 HS-100 Hiihtomatka: 5 km
Nro Nimi Maa Lisenssi

11 Emilia Vidgren Lahden HS / PHURA YH 1

12 Julia Äikiä Lahden HS / PHURA YH 1

13 Nonna Laitinen Lahden HS / PHURA YH 2

14 Aino Kanervala Lahden HS / PHURA YH 2

15 Annamaija Oinas TaKu / Kuopion UA YH 2

16 Anna Kerko Helsingin Mäkihyppääjät YH 3

17 Petra Torvinen SiiPo / Kuopion UA YH 3

18 Heta Hirvonen Lahden HS / PHURA YH 3

19 Minja Korhonen SiiPo / Kuopion UA YH 3

Sarja: M K-90 HS-100 Hiihtomatka: 10 km
Nro Nimi Maa Lisenssi

21 Elmeri Sajasalo Jyväskylän Hiihtoseura YH 1

22 Cyril Lack Sveitsi YH 1

23 Sami Nieminen Lahden Hiihtoseura YH 1

24 Toni Nieminen Lahden Hiihtoseura YH 1

25 Paavo Romppainen Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura YH 1

26 Riku Vartiainen Puijon Hiihtoseura YH 1

27 Eeli Keränen Jyväskylän Hiihtoseura YH 1

28 Lauri-Matias Alatalkkari Lapuan Virkiä YH 1

29 Tuomas Kinnunen Lahden Hiihtoseura YH 1

30 Timi Heiskanen Ounasvaaran HS / KUA YH 1

31 Eetu Nousiainen Puijon Hiihtoseura YH 1

32 Kasperi Valto Lahden Hiihtoseura YH 1

33 Niko Kytösaho Paimion Urheilijat YH 1

34 Antti Aalto Kiteen Urheilijat / KUA YH 1

35 Lauri Lankinen Tampereen Pyrintö YH 2

36 Jarkko Lankinen Tampereen Pyrintö YH 3

37 Valtteri Holopainen Siilinjärven Ponnistus YH 3
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SM normaalimäki yhdistetty
Rovaniemi 06.04.2025

Lähtölista
38 Jiawen Zhao Puijon Hiihtoseura YH 4

39 Herman Happonen Puijon Hiihtoseura YH 4

40 Eero Hirvonen Jyväskylän Hiihtoseura YH 4

41 Otto Niittykoski Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet YH 4

42 Ilkka Herola Puijon Hiihtoseura YH 4
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SM normaalimäki
Rovaniemi 06.04.2025

Lähtölista

Sarja: N18 K-90 HS-100
Nro Nimi Maa Lisenssi

1 Oosa Thure Siilinjärven Ponnistus 1

Sarja: M18 K-90 HS-100
Nro Nimi Maa Lisenssi

11 Tomi Saukko Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura 2

12 Nuutti Keränen Jyväskylän Hiihtoseura 2

13 Aapeli Karislahti Lahden HS / PHURA 2

14 Joose Vänttilä Taivalkosken Kuohu 2

15 Julius Wiik Helsingin Mäkihyppääjät 2

16 Sisu Ullvén Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

17 Veeti Vänttilä TaKu / Kuopion UA 2

18 Oskari Hakkarainen Sotkamon Jymy / KUA 2

19 Eemeli Kurttila TaKu / Kuopion UA 2

20 Urho Kanervala Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

21 Aapo Komonen Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

22 Akseli Vidgren Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

23 Matias Koponen Kouvolan Hiihtoseura 2

24 Olli Koponen Kouvolan Hiihtoseura 2

25 Miika Salmi Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

26 Markus Maaninka Kuusamon Erä-Veikot 2

27 Korawik Saendee Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

28 Andreas Helanne Helsingin Mäkihyppääjät 2

29 Marcus Kääriäinen Sotkamon Jymy 2

30 Veeti Hyvärinen SiiPo / Kuopion UA 2

31 Pyry Kykkänen Jyväskylän Hiihtoseura 2

32 Aatu Ylimäki Lapuan Virkiä 2

33 Pyry Keskinen Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

Sarja: N K-90 HS-100
Nro Nimi Maa Lisenssi

41 Aino Kanervala Lahden Hiihtoseura 1

42 Petra Torvinen SiiPo / Kuopion UA 1

43 Anna Kerko Helsingin Mäkihyppääjät 1

44 Nonna Laitinen Lahden HS / PHURA 1

45 Vilma Meis SiiPo / Kuopion UA 1

46 Minja Korhonen SiiPo / Kuopion UA 1

47 Julia Äikiä Lahden HS / PHURA 1

48 Emilia Vidgren Lahden HS / PHURA 1

49 Sofia Mattila Lahden HS / PHURA 1

50 Oosa Thure SiiPo / Kuopion UA 1

51 Heta Hirvonen Lahden HS / PHURA 1
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SM normaalimäki
Rovaniemi 06.04.2025

Lähtölista
52 Jenny Rautionaho Ounasvaaran HS / Lapin UA 1

Sarja: M K-90 HS-100
Nro Nimi Maa Lisenssi

61 Korawik Saendee Lahden Hiihtoseura 1

62 Cyril Lack Sveitsi 1

63 Pyry Kykkänen Jyväskylän Hiihtoseura 1

64 Andreas Helanne Helsingin Mäkihyppääjät 1

65 Toni Nieminen Lahden Hiihtoseura 1

66 Elmeri Sajasalo Jyväskylän Hiihtoseura 2

67 Herman Happonen Puijon HS / Kuopion UA 2

68 Aapo Komonen Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

69 Juho Ojala SiiPo / Kuopion UA 2

70 Pyry Keskinen Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

71 Mico Ahonen Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

72 Otto Niittykoski Ylistaron K-V / KUA 2

73 Veeti Hyvärinen SiiPo / Kuopion UA 2

74 Riku Vartiainen Puijon HS / Kuopion UA 2

75 Kalle Törmänen Kuusamon Erä-Veikot 2

76 Kasperi Sivén Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

77 Arttu Pohjola Lahden Hiihtoseura 2

78 Jiawen Zhao Puijon Hiihtoseura 2

79 Eeli Keränen Jyväskylän HS / KUA 3

80 Timi Heiskanen Ounasvaaran HS / KUA 3

81 Paavo Romppainen Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura 3

82 Tuomas Kinnunen Lahden HS / PHURA 3

83 Henri Kavilo Puijon HS / Kuopion UA 3

84 Jarkko Määttä Kainuun Hiihtoseura 3

85 Tuomas Meis SiiPo / Kuopion UA 3

86 Qiwu Song Puijon Hiihtoseura 3

87 Vilho Palosaari KEV / Kuopion UA 3

88 Tomas Kuisma Puijon HS / Kuopion UA 4

89 Kasperi Valto Lahden Hiihtoseura 4

90 Eetu Nousiainen Puijon HS / Kuopion UA 4

91 Niko Kytösaho Paimion Urheilijat 4

92 Antti Aalto Kiteen Urheilijat / KUA 4
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	Lähtölista OH SM yhdistetty
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